-—

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

516
517
518
519
520
521

522
523
524

525
526

527
528
529
530
531
532

533
534
535

536
537

538
539

Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Lyrical

Waiting on the World 8 Dancers
The Pieces Don't Fit Anymore 7 Dancers
Just be you 7 Dancers
Coat of Many Colours 8 Dancers
Friends 8 Dancers
Rainbow 4 Dancers
Beginner Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical

Safe and Sound 8 Dancers
Home 5 Dancers
Can You See 7 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Lyrical

| Am Me 7 Dancers
Landslide 7 Dancers
Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical

Wild Horses 8 Dancers
Mad World 6 Dancers
A Million Dreams 7 Dancers
Bulletproof 7 Dancers
Dream 5 Dancers
Rivers & Roads 8 Dancers
Novice Ages 15-17 Small Group Lyrical

Old Friends 5 Dancers
Hurt Somebody 5 Dancers
Travelin' Soldier 7 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical
Keep Breathing 6 Dancers
Rainbow 8 Dancers
Open Ages 15-17 Small Group Lyrical

Wild Hearts Can't be Broken 9 Dancers
Maria 7 Dancers

On Stage Adjudication #17

~2:40 pm

I w >xX0 CHAHI4HdZO®

42 C<0no

-< >



