Saturday 1:25 pm - Session #17

			Beginner Ages 9-11 Small G	roup Lyrical		
3	Glitter	516	Waiting on the World	8 Dancers	G	
	Glitter	517	The Pieces Don't Fit Anymore	7 Dancers	M	
3	Glitter	518	Just be you	7 Dancers	T	
1	Diamond	519	Coat of Many Colours	8 Dancers	Н	
2	Glitter	520	Friends	8 Dancers	Т	
	Glitter	_ 521	Rainbow	4 Dancers	U	
		Beginner Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical				
	Glitter	522	Safe and Sound	8 Dancers	С	
1	Glitter	523	Home	5 Dancers	K	
	Glitter	524	Can You See	7 Dancers	Α	
		_	Novice Ages 9-11 Small Grou	up Lyrical		
	Glitter	525	I Am Me	7 Dancers	В	
	Diamond	526	Landslide	7 Dancers	Н	
		_	Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical			
2	Glitter	527	Wild Horses	8 Dancers	G	
	Glitter	528	Mad World	6 Dancers	S	
1	Diamond	529	A Million Dreams	7 Dancers	V	
	Glitter	530	Bulletproof	7 Dancers	U	
3	Glitter	531	Dream	5 Dancers	M	
	Glitter	_ 532	Rivers & Roads	8 Dancers	Т	
			Novice Ages 15-17 Small Group Lyrical			
	Glitter	533	Old Friends	5 Dancers	Α	
	Glitter	534	Hurt Somebody	5 Dancers	V	
1	Glitter	535	Travelin' Soldier	7 Dancers	1	
	Intermediate Ages 12-14 Small Group Lyrical					
	Glitter	536	Keep Breathing	6 Dancers	N	
	Diamond	537	Rainbow	8 Dancers	С	
			Open Ages 15-17 Small Grou	ıp Lyrical		
	Diamond	538	Wild Hearts Can't be Broken	9 Dancers	L	
	Diamond	539	Maria	7 Dancers	С	

On Stage Adjudication #17 ~2:40 pm